Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Plafoon PROLUMEN Marui D450 valge 230V 30W 3600Im 120° IP20 DALI

840
Tootekood 18127

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79
Garantii

Toiteplokk

Brand

Toitepinge
Voimsustegur
Hamardatav

Voimsus
Maksimaalne vdimsus
Laatse nurk

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kaitseklass

Eluiga

Korgus

Diameeter

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Léogikindlus
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

paevavalge 4000K
3600luumenit
120Im/W

5 aastat
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.90

DALI

30W

30w

120°

80

5

IP20

50000h
85.0mm
450.0mm
valge
alumiinium + plastik
IK02

-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS

A
Dt
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